29.06.21

2021/2022 Str.

Strojnicka fakulta

ZILINSKEJ UNIVERZITY V ZILINE

Den:

29.06.

ABECEDNY ZOZNAM PRIJATYCH UCHADZACOV

Komisia: 11~ Uc&ebna: BA 205 Program: strojarstvo_externa forma_ Ing.

Reg. ¢islo
1. 314
2. 237
3. 208
4. 44
5. 13
6. 508
7. 505
8. 527
9. 300
10. 524
11. 337
12. 544
13. 132
14. 523
15. 238




